
HEALTH SCIENCES PROGRAMS
Mountain Empire Community College



Our Staff is Here 
to Help You

Respiratory Therapy
Wes Mullins
jmullins@mecc.edu
276.523.2400 ex 277

Nursing Assistant
Mitzi Jones
mjones@mecc.edu
276.523.2400 ex 686

Practical Nursing
Lena Whisenhunt
lwhisenhunt@mecc.edu
276.523.2400 ex 421

Registered Nursing
Deborah Wright
dwright@mecc.edu
276.523.7457

Health Sciences Administration
Kim Dorton
Assistant Dean, Health Sciences
kdorton@mecc.edu
276.523.2400 ex 356Administrative Assistant

Arietta Harvey
aharvey@mecc.edu
276.523.7456
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